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Glosowanie imienne

V Sesja Rady Miejskiej w Orzyszu 27 lutego 2019 r.
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Nazwisko i imie
Radnego

Gradzki Krzysztof
Jasinski Zbigniew
Kiewlak Wioletta

Kizling Dariusz

Krawczyk Zbigniew
Ksigzek Zbigniew
Majewski Edward
Mikucka Halina
Myka Adam

Pilarczyk Anna

Roginski Andrzej Antoni

Sienkiewicz Dorota
Stankiewicz Ewa

Zaremba Adam Kazimierz

Zaremba Dominika

Przeciw

Wstrzymuje sie
Nieobecny

Brak gtosu

L. p.

1.

4.

6.

7.

8.

3.

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
Podsumowa |Za

nie

,,b" - brak gtosu

,,N" - nieobecny,

,W" - wstrzymuje sie,

. P" - przeciw,

L' - za,
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